Trusignal
Microelectronics
TS2158A/TS2159A
TS2258A/TS2259A
TS2458A
DATASHEET JULY 2018 REVISED JULY 2021
REV KY1.2.10A www.trusignal.com
1MHz, Rail-to-Rail I/O CMOS Operational Amplifiers

TS2458A
REV KY1.2.10A 2 www.trusignal.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part Number
Eco
Plan
Package AMP Shutdown
Container,
Pack Qty
TS2158A TS2158ASOT235LR RoHS SOT-23-5L 1 NO Reel, 3000
TS2158A TS2158ASOT353R RoHS SOT-353 (1) 1 NO Reel, 3000
TS2158A-T TS2158ATSOT235LR RoHS SOT-23-5L 1 NO Reel, 3000
TS2158A-T TS2158ATSOT353R RoHS SOT-353 1 NO Reel, 3000
TS2159A TS2159ASOT236LR RoHS SOT-23-6L 1 YES Reel, 3000
TS2159A TS2159ASOT363R RoHS SOT-363 (2) 1 YES Reel, 3000
TS2159A TS2159ASOP8R RoHS SOP8 1 YES Reel, 2500
TS2258A TS2258ASOP8R RoHS SOP8 2 NO Reel, 2500
TS2258A TS2258AMSOP8R RoHS MSOP8 2 NO Reel, 3000
TS2259A TS2259AMSOP10R RoHS MSOP10 2 YES Reel, 3000
TS2259A TS2259ADFNWB3310LR RoHS DFNWB3×3-10L 2 YES Reel, 5000